South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing August 5, 2023

Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

## **Please Print Legibly**

**Full Name** City/State UMIS Moure ON McGlothlin Sh his 0 Jut P 18116 CD ar 18 n EV Aller Som cli Steve artor

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission

HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing August 5, 2023

Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

**Please Print Legibly** 

**Full Name** City/State Pierre, SD a We 10X OB RECR SD ice. Com Ban Marcus an ) 3 a

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission HP22-002 - Navigator Heartland Greenway, LLC for a Permit Under The South Dakota Energy Conversion and Transmission Facilities Act to Construct the Heartland Greenway Pipeline in South Dakota – Evidentiary Hearing August 5, 2023 Casey Tibbs Center, Fort Pierre, South Dakota

## **Please Print Legibly**

**Full Name** Flody Anderse-

micifher itmaisin

City/State

SAN ANTONIU T